
C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
33

60+ 15 18+ 18 17- 0

8

43 COMPETITORS 60+ 5 18+ 3 17- 0

0 SCHOOLING 2

4.94 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 2 18+ 0 17- 0

0 Missing Scores

Obstacle 3 is the tie breaker obstacle

J
u

d
g

e
 


C
a
rr

i 
G

u
n
n

J
a
n
 T

im
b
lin

P
a
tt

i 
P

a
lm

e
r

T
a

m
m

y
 C

a
ja

K
e
rr

ri
n

g
to

n
 G

o
o
d
s
te

L
e
o
n
a
rd

 W
e
rn

e
r

L
a
u
a
 S

h
u
lt
z

W
e
n
d
y
 M

c
E

u
e
n

A
m

b
e
r 

L
o
ia

C
a
rr

i 
G

u
n
n

Obstacle

____________     

Horse's name  

R
o
p
e
 G

a
te

C
h
a
p
 S

ti
c
k
s
 &

 M
in

ts

D
e
a
d
 F

a
ll

T
a

k
e
 a

 V
a
le

n
ti
n

e

U
p
h
ill

/D
o
w

n
h
ill

L
e
a
d
 Y

o
u
r 

H
o
rs

e

W
a
te

r 
C

ro
s
s
in

g

T
ra

n
s
it
io

n
s

B
a
c
k
 &

 C
o
u
n
t 

H
e
a
rt

s

M
a

il 
B

o
x

 

Obstacle average: 7.3 5.1 5.3 6.8 3.1 7.4 5.0 3.5 2.0 3.8

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11

Cinch check: ,  Y Y Y

N60 1 21 Candace Nine 11 26 Rose 0 0 1 1 6 2 10 0 0 1 12

N60 2 26 Jena Williams 17 33 Buckeyes Ranger 2 0 8 0 3 8 1 0 0 4 23

N60 3 28 Sandra Thompson 11 15 Scooter 1 4 5 0 5 4 1 5 3 0 2

N60 4 37 Audrey Turpin 11 19 Bodie 1 0 6 24 0 2 0 0 0 4 28

N60 5 41 Jan Teal 11 40 Elliott 12 0 9 10 1 0 1 4 2 2 33

N60 6 42 Kathy Barro 7 22 Kit Kat 2 2 5 2 4 11 0 6 6 4 31

N60  44 Art Inserra 11 18 Dusty 0 3 12 5 6 6 2 5 2 3 41
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Rider's Name

 Assistant Manager

NOVICE
OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS

Categories:

Divisions:

ADVANCED

Henderson Ranch-Harford Springs

2/4/2023

INTERMEDIATE

Senior Judge: Victor Pedroza

Kendra Hartsell

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 1 of 3



C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
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Obstacle average: 7.3 5.1 5.3 6.8 3.1 7.4 5.0 3.5 2.0 3.8

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11

Cinch check: ,  Y Y Y
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Rider's Name

N60  53 Rick Williams 17 34 Cherokees River 8 3 4 3 7 10 1 12 1 4 24

N60  55 Jean Morgan 11 14 Dusty 1 2 3 8 6 2 24 7 2 0 3

N60  68 Becky McDonald 11 27 Hannah 6 0 5 24 2 0 7 0 0 24 13

N60 77 Kathy Wilburn 11 12 Hook 24 11 3 11 3 8 3 9 1 4 16

N60  83 Cindy Franey 11 31 Tonka 11 22 8 16 6 0 7 6 2 5 19

N60  85 Lori Meador-Wendland 11 5 Coco 24 24 4 5 5 3 0 11 0 9 16

N60  98 Julie Stevens 11 6 Pheylon 24 24 6 5 2 2 0 8 3 24 15

N60  99 Steve Nielsen 11 35 Sampson 24 10 8 14 2 24 0 8 1 8 35

N18 1 20 Vicki Gonzales 11 13 Blue 0 1 2 1 4 6 4 1 1 0 26

N18 2 22 Amanda Dalke 11 2 Phoenix 0 5 5 2 4 0 0 1 0 5 5

N18 3 22 Casey Wagner 11 4 Fury 1 2 3 3 2 6 1 3 1 0 8

N18 4 23 Laura McCullough 11 29 Upset Bonnie J Bar 2 0 7 5 0 5 1 1 2 0 9

N18 5 30 Brenda Cowan 11 20 Remington 0 2 2 1 2 14 3 5 1 0 29

N18 6 33 Dior Hildebrand 14 24 Sonny 3 2 2 6 0 6 7 4 1 2 18

N18  33 Diana Wilstermann 11 17 Maverick 0 0 4 0 0 4 24 0 0 1 40

N18 34 Amanda Geoff 11 10 Basic Dun Wampy 9 1 5 4 4 6 0 0 5 0 7

N18 37 Destaney Senftleben 11 11 Nuggets Buckshot OO 0 0 8 3 1 14 4 2 4 1 6

N18 49 Lilian Adams 14 30 Sabrina 24 4 5 2 5 6 1 1 0 1 34

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 2 of 3
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____________     

Horse's name  

R
o
p
e
 G

a
te

C
h
a
p
 S

ti
c
k
s
 &

 M
in

ts

D
e
a
d
 F

a
ll

T
a

k
e
 a

 V
a
le

n
ti
n

e

U
p
h
ill

/D
o
w

n
h
ill

L
e
a
d
 Y

o
u
r 

H
o
rs

e

W
a
te

r 
C

ro
s
s
in

g

T
ra

n
s
it
io

n
s

B
a
c
k
 &

 C
o
u
n
t 

H
e
a
rt

s

M
a

il 
B

o
x

 

Obstacle average: 7.3 5.1 5.3 6.8 3.1 7.4 5.0 3.5 2.0 3.8

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11

Cinch check: ,  Y Y Y
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Rider's Name

N18   49 Sharon Hansen 11 38 Little Sunny Town 1 0 3 8 5 24 2 0 1 5 37

N18  60 Bri Alvarez 11 36 Blondy 4 2 5 7 6 0 24 7 4 1 20

N18 60 Jennifer Byrd 11 21 Jule 12 0 4 2 2 7 24 1 0 8 42

N18  64 Omar Contreras 11 39 Leo 6 3 8 6 7 24 2 0 5 3 36

N18 69 Angela Abeyta 14 25 Drax 24 4 0 4 6 15 8 0 1 7 17

N18  76 Desiree Walker 11 28 Cali 24 21 0 23 0 0 2 3 1 2 10

N18 NS Tara Hamilton 14 32 Boomer 24 7 7 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 14

N18  NS Laura Yeamen 11 1 Fiona 24 24 26 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 11

I60 1 29 Kathy Aparicio 11 41 Wasabi 0 0 4 5 1 8 4 0 3 4 32

I60 2 52 Ward Thompson 11 16 Ida 0 4 4 24 0 5 8 4 2 1 1

I60 3 52 Debbie Long 11 7 Diesel 4 8 7 5 2 6 1 4 3 12 4

I60 4 85 Irene Dunlap 12 42 Cowboy 2 4 6 24 6 26 9 6 0 2 39

I60 5 135 Jayne Mendez 14 3 McKenna 2 18 6 12 10 24 24 5 24 10 22

I18 1 10 Tawny Howe 11 37 River 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 21

I18 2 10 Kim Parham 11 8 Reba 0 0 4 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 25

I18 3 59 Holly Jarvis 12 43 TK 10 2 10 3 6 26 0 2 0 0 38

A60 1 20 Cindi Paine 11 9 Gambler 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 1 4 27

 A60 2 21 Jean Chadsy 11 23 Buster Brown 0 2 2 14 0 3 0 0 0 0 30

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 3 of 3



C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
32

60+ 13 18+ 14 17- 5

8

42 COMPETITORS 60+ 5 18+ 3 17- 0

0 SCHOOLING 2

8.08 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 2 18+ 0 17- 0

0 Missing Scores

Obstacle 6 is tie breaker obstacle
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Obstacle average: 11.0 5.8 7.8 3.6 6.4 12.4 8.4 9.2

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check:  Y Y Y Y Y

N60 1 24 Candace Nine 11 26 Rose 0 3 4 2 3 7 4 1 10

N60 2 33 Cindy Franey 11 31 Tonka 0 3 3 4 0 9 6 8 16

N60 3 34 Kathy Barro 11 22 Kit Kat 1 3 7 2 0 12 0 9 29

N60 4 37 Jan Teal 11 40 Elliott 0 5 4 2 2 10 6 8 31

N60 5 42 Becky McDonald 11 27 Hannah 8 3 8 3 0 17 0 3 11

N60 6 48 Sharon Thompson 11 15 Scooter 24 1 5 0 12 3 2 1 5

N60 58 Lori Meador-Wendland 11 5 Coco 1 6 13 4 10 11 6 7 13
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Rider's Name

Senior Judge: Victor Pedroza

Assistant Manager  

Ride Manager: Kendra Hartsell

OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS
Categories: NOVICE

Divisions:

Henderson Ranch-Harford Springs INTERMEDIATE

DATE 2/5/2023 ADVANCED

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 1 of 3
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Obstacle average: 11.0 5.8 7.8 3.6 6.4 12.4 8.4 9.2

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check:  Y Y Y Y Y
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Rider's Name

N60 65 Jean Morgan 11 14 Dusty 24 5 5 0 12 14 1 4 3

N60  77 Art Inserra 11 18 Dusty 24 2 6 0 10 15 6 14 33

N60  78 Audrey Turpin 11 19 Bodie 10 1 4 0 12 3 24 24 26

N60  99 Tammie Huerta 11 50 Lady Bug 24 6 11 2 3 24 18 11 22

N60 103 Julie Stevens 11 6 Pheylan 3 7 11 12 5 15 26 24 12

N60  106 Steve Nielson 11 35 Sampson 24 24 12 1 8 17 6 14 17

N18 1 12 Brenda Cowan 11 20 Remington 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 27

N18 2 14 Diana Wilstermann 11 17 Maverick 1 1 4 0 4 0 2 2 32

N18 3 18 Amanda Dalke 11 2 Phoenix 0 3 9 0 1 3 0 2 1

N18 4 29 Dior Hildebrand 14 24 Sonny 5 7 5 4 0 5 0 3 15

N18 5 38 Vicki Gonzales 11 13 Blue 24 1 6 0 3 0 0 4 25

N18 6 49 Laura McCullough 11 29 Upset Bonnie J Bar 1 3 3 3 2 20 9 8 8

N18  59 Amanda Geoff 11 10 Basic Dun Wampy 24 1 8 1 3 17 5 0 7

N18  65 Lillian Adams 11 30 Sabrina 24 2 4 1 10 16 6 2 35

N18  76 Bri Alvarez 11 36 Blondy 7 5 16 7 24 1 10 6 18

N18  76 Desiree Walker 11 28 Cali 5 3 8 4 5 3 24 24 9

N18  84 Destaney Senftleben 11 11 Nuggets Buckshot OO 24 5 8 9 3 17 15 3 6

N18  90 Angela Abeyta 14 25 Drax 24 6 6 5 12 5 8 24 14

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 2 of 3
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Obstacle average: 11.0 5.8 7.8 3.6 6.4 12.4 8.4 9.2

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check:  Y Y Y Y Y
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Rider's Name

N18 91 Amber Loria 11 49 Sam 3 26 9 3 3 19 19 9 19

N18  112 Jennifer Byrd 11 21 Jule 24 1 24 0 12 24 16 11 34

N17 1 83 Sarah Boctor 11 45 Bernie 4 8 9 24 12 13 7 6 21

N17 2 84 Katelyn Perry 11 48 Cappy 7 9 9 3 11 15 6 24 20

N17 3 134 Ava Hata 11 44 Shady 24 9 12 4 13 24 24 24 19

N17 4 136 Jessa Reyes 11 46 Peachy 24 8 13 9 8 24 24 26 20

N17 5 187 Isabella Tovar 11 47 Azzy 24 26 19 18 24 24 26 26 19

I60 1 45 Kathy Aparicio 11 41 Wasabi 2 26 2 0 0 6 6 3 30

I60 2 57 Debbie Long 11 7 Diesel 8 5 7 6 1 24 2 4 2

I60 3 59 Pam Travaglione 11 51 Orzo 1 1 3 2 0 24 4 24 37

I60 4 76 Ward Thompson 11 16 Ida 24 4 7 6 0 24 1 10 4

I60 5 126 Jayne Mendez 14 3 McKenna 24 5 24 8 13 18 26 8 18

I18 1 16 Kim Parham 11 8 Reba 1 0 3 0 12 0 0 0 23

I18 2 38 Francie Johnson 11 52 Cricket 4 2 4 0 0 24 2 2 36

I18 3 45 Tawny Howe 11 37 River 7 1 5 0 12 15 5 0 18

A60 1 4 Cindi Payne 11 9 Gambler 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 24

 A60 2 8 Jean Chadsey 11 23 Buster Brown 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 28

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 3 of 3



Name Job

Kendra Hartsell Ride Manager

Carri Gunn Obstacle Judge 

Jan Timblin Obstacle Judge

Patti Palmer Obstacle Judge

Tammy Ceja Obstacle Judge

Kerrington Goodsite Obstacle Judge

Leonard Werner Obstacle Judge

Laura Shultz Obstacle Judge

Matt Smith Obstacle Judge

Wendy McEuen Obstacle Judge

Amber Loria Obstacle Judge

Sarah Boctor Obstacle Reader

Isabella Tovar Obstacle Reader

Ava Hata Obstacle Reader

Jessa Reyes Obstacle Reader

Vicki Bannister Obstacle Reader

Katelynn Perry Obstacle Reader

Leslie Groenwold Obstacle Reader

Help List

Event Name:  Henderson Ranch-Harford Springs

Event Date:  February 4, 2023

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

1



Name Job

Kendra Hartsell Senior Judge

Carri Gunn Obstacle Judge 

Jody Davis Obstacle Judge 

Laura Shultz Obstacle Judge 

Jennifer Todd Obstacle Judge 

Leslie Groenwold Obstacle Judge 

Andrea Jennings Obstacle Judge 

Becky Buffington Obstacle Judge 

Sue Watkins Obstacle Judge 

Help List

Event Name:  Henderson Ranch-Harford Springs

Event Date:  February 5, 2023

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

1
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